

CNR NO. DLWT01-010422-2024

CR NO. 549/2024

M/s Alutech Industries Vs. M/s Narayan Innovation

09.12.2024

Fresh criminal revision received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present : Ld. Counsel for revisionist.

Heard. Record perused.

Let notice of the present revision be issued to the respondent on filing of PF/RC by the revisionist for the next date of hearing i.e. **12.03.2025.**

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
09.12.2024