

CNR NO. DLWT01-010422-2024

Cr Rev No. 549/2024

M/S ALUTECH INDUSTRIES Vs. M/S NARAYAN
INNOVATION THROUGH ITS PROPRIETOR DHIRENDRA
u/s 138 NI Act

04.09.2025

Present : Sh. Tarun Gulyani, Ld. Counsel for revisionist
through VC.

Today, this revision is fixed for appearance of
respondent/report on notice.

However, notice not received back.

Ld. Counsel for revisionist is directed to file fresh
address/whatsapp number of respondent on NDOH.

Put up for aforesaid purpose/FP on **07.11.2025**.

(VINEET KUMAR)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
04.09.2025