

CNR No.DLWT01-010422-2024

Cr. Rev. No. 549/2024

M/s Alutech Industries Vs. M/s Narayan Innovation (through its
Proprietor Mr. Dhirendra)

u/s 397 Cr.P.C

Present : Sh. Sanjay, Ld. Counsel for revisionist through VC.

Today, this revision is fixed for appearance of
respondent/report on service.

Summons to respondent received back served.
However, neither the respondent nor Ld. Counsel on behalf of
respondent is present.

Respondent is at liberty to file reply to this revision
with advance copy to the opposite side before the NDOH.

Put up for reply/arguments on 02.03.2026.

VINEET KUMAR
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
06.12.2025