

CNR No. DLWT01-010422-2024
M/s Alutech Industries Vs. M/s Narayan Innovation
Cr. Rev. No. 549/2024
u/s 138 NI Act.

27.03.2026

Present : Sh. Tarun Gulyani, Ld. proxy counsel for the
revisionist.
None for the respondent.

Today, this revision is fixed for reply/arguments.

Reply not filed despite being given last opportunity.

Accordingly, opportunity in this regard stands closed.

Put up for arguments **21.07.2026**.

(VINEET KUMAR)
ASJ-02/ WEST/ THC/DELHI
27.03.2026